AYA Personal Investment Vitae as of December 2025

LU @alen

Free member

Location: New York, U.S.A.

Gender: Male

Market capitalization:

$1,739,795 talents

Net overall return per annum:

8.82%

Virtual portfolio value:
$1,739,795 talents

AYA current rank order:

#19

Top 10 profitable stock transactions since January 2020

Symbol Company Buy
SMCI Super Micro Computer ... $621.66
ASML ASML Holding N.V. New... $560.79
AMD Advanced Micro Device... $140.15
AMD Advanced Micro Device... $140.15
AAPL Apple Inc. Common Stock $148.32
TSM Taiwan Semiconductor ... $82.46
ASML ASML Holding N.V. New... $560.79
X United States Steel C...  $25.70
AAPL Apple Inc. Common Stock $148.32
TSM Taiwan Semiconductor ... $82.46

Sell

$940.44
$710.24
$179.62
$180.42
$196.94
$102.12
$744.71
$31.25

$197.96

$100.95

Page 1 of 3

Share Volume

300
600
1,500
1,000
700
1,500
100
2,000
200

500

Return (%)

+51.28%

+26.65%

+43.60%

+44.24%

+32.82%

+25.18%

+32.80%

+21.60%

+33.50%

+23.74%

Sum

Profit ($)

$95,634
$89,670
$59,205
$40,270
$34,034
$29,490
$18,392
$11,100
$9,928

$9,245

$396,968



https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Allen/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SMCI/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SMCI/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ASML/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ASML/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/AMD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/AMD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/AMD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/AMD/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/AAPL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/AAPL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TSM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TSM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ASML/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ASML/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/X/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/X/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/AAPL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/AAPL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TSM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TSM/

Top 10 current stock portfolio positions as of December 2025

@Dan Rochefort

@Laura Hermes

@Monica McNeil

@Jonah Whanau

Top 20 influencers

#1 - #5

@Chanel Holden

@Charlene Vos

@Laura Hermes

@Daisy Harvey

@Dan Rochefort

@Peter Prince

@Chanel Holden

@Jacob Miramar

@Becky Berkman

#6 - #10

@Monica McNeil

@Becky Berkman

@OQlivia London

@Rose Prince

@Apple Boston
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@Rose Prince

@Daisy Harvey

@0Olivia London

@Apple Boston

#11 - #15

@Fiona Sydney

@John Fourier

@Joseph Corr

@Jonah Whanau

James Campbell

Symbol Company Price Position Capitalization

MU Micron Technology Inc. Common Stock  $248.55 3,400 $845,070

TSM Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing ... $284.68 1,210 $344,462

MSFET Microsoft Corporation Common Stock $483.98 700 $338,786

NVDA NVIDIA Corporation Common Stock $174.14 790 $137,570

MRVL Marvell Technology Inc. Common Stock $84.47 690 $58,284

MSTR Strategy Inc Common Stock Class A $158.24 90 $14,241

Sum $1,738,413

Top 20 investors

#1 - #5 #6 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20

@Andy Yeh Alpha @Charlene Vos @Fiona Sydney James Campbell

@Joseph Corr

@John Fourier

@Allen
@Han

#15 - #20

@Jacob Miramar

@Peter Prince



https://ayafintech.network/stock/MU/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MU/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TSM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TSM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MSFT/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MSFT/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NVDA/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NVDA/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MRVL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MRVL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MSTR/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MSTR/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/andy-yeh-alpha/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Charlene.Vos/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Fiona.Sydney/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/James.Campbell/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Dan.Rochefort/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Peter.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Rose.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Joseph.Corr/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Laura.Hermes/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Chanel.Holden/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Daisy.Harvey/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/John.Fourier/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Monica.McNeil/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jacob.Miramar/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Olivia.London/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Allen/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jonah.Whanau/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Becky.Berkman/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Apple.Boston/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Han.Hsiang.Hsiao/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Chanel.Holden/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Monica.McNeil/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Fiona.Sydney/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jacob.Miramar/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Charlene.Vos/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Becky.Berkman/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/John.Fourier/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Peter.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Laura.Hermes/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Olivia.London/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Joseph.Corr/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Daisy.Harvey/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Rose.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jonah.Whanau/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Dan.Rochefort/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Apple.Boston/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/James.Campbell/

Top 20 favorite stocks

#1 - #5 #6 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20

n.d# g[e/z ﬁl/o/za
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https://ayafintech.network/stock/NVDA/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/AAP/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MU/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ASML/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MRNA/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TSM/
http://www.tcpdf.org

