

# AYA Personal Investment Vitae as of March 2026

Lu @Allen

Free member

Location: New York, U.S.A.

Gender: Male

Market capitalization:  
**\$1,931,740** talents

Net overall return per annum:  
**10.13%**

Virtual portfolio value:  
**\$1,931,740** talents

AYA current rank order:  
**#19**

## Top 10 profitable stock transactions since January 2020

Symbol	Company	Buy	Sell	Share Volume	Return (%)	Profit (\$)
<a href="#">SMCI</a>	<a href="#">Super Micro Computer ...</a>	\$621.66	\$940.44	300	<b>+51.28%</b>	<b>\$95,634</b>
<a href="#">ASML</a>	<a href="#">ASML Holding N.V. New...</a>	\$560.79	\$710.24	600	<b>+26.65%</b>	<b>\$89,670</b>
<a href="#">AMD</a>	<a href="#">Advanced Micro Device...</a>	\$140.15	\$179.62	1,500	<b>+43.60%</b>	<b>\$59,205</b>
<a href="#">AMD</a>	<a href="#">Advanced Micro Device...</a>	\$140.15	\$180.42	1,000	<b>+44.24%</b>	<b>\$40,270</b>
<a href="#">AAPL</a>	<a href="#">Apple Inc. Common Stock</a>	\$148.32	\$196.94	700	<b>+32.82%</b>	<b>\$34,034</b>
<a href="#">TSM</a>	<a href="#">Taiwan Semiconductor ...</a>	\$82.46	\$102.12	1,500	<b>+25.18%</b>	<b>\$29,490</b>
<a href="#">ASML</a>	<a href="#">ASML Holding N.V. New...</a>	\$560.79	\$744.71	100	<b>+32.80%</b>	<b>\$18,392</b>
<a href="#">X</a>	<a href="#">United States Steel C...</a>	\$25.70	\$31.25	2,000	<b>+21.60%</b>	<b>\$11,100</b>
<a href="#">AAPL</a>	<a href="#">Apple Inc. Common Stock</a>	\$148.32	\$197.96	200	<b>+33.50%</b>	<b>\$9,928</b>
<a href="#">TSM</a>	<a href="#">Taiwan Semiconductor ...</a>	\$82.46	\$100.95	500	<b>+23.74%</b>	<b>\$9,245</b>
					Sum	<b>\$396,968</b>

## Top 10 current stock portfolio positions as of March 2026

Symbol	Company	Price	Position	Capitalization
<a href="#">MU</a>	<a href="#">Micron Technology Inc. Common Stock</a>	\$321.80	3,400	<b>\$1,094,120</b>
<a href="#">TSM</a>	<a href="#">Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing ...</a>	\$316.50	1,210	<b>\$382,965</b>
<a href="#">MSFT</a>	<a href="#">Microsoft Corporation Common Stock</a>	\$358.96	700	<b>\$251,272</b>
<a href="#">NVDA</a>	<a href="#">NVIDIA Corporation Common Stock</a>	\$165.17	790	<b>\$130,484</b>
<a href="#">MRVL</a>	<a href="#">Marvell Technology Inc. Common Stock</a>	\$87.81	690	<b>\$60,588</b>
<a href="#">MSTR</a>	<a href="#">Strategy Inc Common Stock Class A</a>	\$121.44	90	<b>\$10,929</b>

Sum \$1,930,358

## Top 20 investors

#1 - #5	#6 - #10	#11 - #15	#15 - #20
<a href="#">@Andy Yeh Alpha</a>	<a href="#">@Charlene Vos</a>	<a href="#">@Fiona Sydney</a>	<a href="#">@James Campbell</a>
<a href="#">@Dan Rochefort</a>	<a href="#">@Jonah Whanau</a>	<a href="#">@Rose Prince</a>	<a href="#">@Joseph Corr</a>
<a href="#">@Monica McNeil</a>	<a href="#">@Becky Berkman</a>	<a href="#">@Daisy Harvey</a>	<a href="#">@John Fourier</a>
<a href="#">@Laura Hermes</a>	<a href="#">@Chanel Holden</a>	<a href="#">@Olivia London</a>	<a href="#">@Allen</a>
<a href="#">@Peter Prince</a>	<a href="#">@Jacob Miramar</a>	<a href="#">@Apple Boston</a>	<a href="#">@Han</a>

## Top 20 influencers

#1 - #5	#6 - #10	#11 - #15	#15 - #20
<a href="#">@Chanel Holden</a>	<a href="#">@Monica McNeil</a>	<a href="#">@Fiona Sydney</a>	<a href="#">@Jacob Miramar</a>
<a href="#">@Charlene Vos</a>	<a href="#">@Becky Berkman</a>	<a href="#">@John Fourier</a>	<a href="#">@Peter Prince</a>
<a href="#">@Laura Hermes</a>	<a href="#">@Olivia London</a>	<a href="#">@Joseph Corr</a>	
<a href="#">@Daisy Harvey</a>	<a href="#">@Rose Prince</a>	<a href="#">@Jonah Whanau</a>	
<a href="#">@Dan Rochefort</a>	<a href="#">@Apple Boston</a>	<a href="#">@James Campbell</a>	

## Top 20 favorite stocks

#1 - #5	#6 - #10	#11 - #15	#15 - #20
<a href="#">\$NVDA</a>	<a href="#">\$AAP</a>		
<a href="#">\$MU</a>			
<a href="#">\$ASML</a>			
<a href="#">\$MRNA</a>			
<a href="#">\$TSM</a>			



*Andy Yeh Alpha*